VM — Kvinder

1. 2001 — Sacramento, USA

57 kg. Alexandra Matheus, CIK - Sarita Deri Laishram, Indien P
Alexandra Matheus, CIK - Antonella Bellandi, Italien P
Zhang Maomao, Kina (Guld) - Alexandra Matheus, CIK P — Bronze
VM Guldvindere:
45 kg. Elena Sabitova Rusland
48 kg. Hulya Sahin Tyrkiet
51 kg. Simona Galassi Italien
54 Kkg. Elena Karpacheai Rusland
57 kg. Zhang Maomao Kina
60 kg. Chrystelle Samson Canada
63,5 kg. Frida Wallberg Sverige
67 Kkg. Irina Sinetskaya Rusland
71 kg. Ivet Pruzsinszky Ungarn
75 kg. Anna Laurell Sverige
81 Kkg. Olga Domouladzhanove Rusland
90 kg. Devonne Canady USA
2. 2002 — Antalya, Tyrkiet
51 kg. Maria Louise Maller, FAK - Eszter Szendroi, Ungarn Rsc.
Nadia Hokmi-Imine, Frankrig - Maria Louise Mgller, FAK Rsc.
54 kg. Agnes Tapai, Ungarn - Signe Kirse Ellegaard, SIK Fight Rsc.
57 kg. Svetlana Kulakova, Rusland - Alexandra Matheus, CIK P
60 Kkg. Laura Vuculescu, Rumanien - Ditte Jensen, CIK Rsc.
63 Kkg. Vinnie Skovgaard, Aarhus ABK - Nikoleta Kavga, Graekenland P
Yasmin Uslalar, Rusland - Vinnie Skovgaard, Aarhus ABK P
67 kg. Tina Hansen, CIK - Anet Toth, Ungarn Rsc.
Natalia Brown, USA - Tina Hansen, CIK P- Bronze
75 kg. Bettina Karlsen, AIK Roskilde - Karamjit Kaur, Indien Rsc.
Olga Slavinskaya, Rusland - Bettina Karlsen, AIK Roskilde Rsc. — Salv
VM Guldvindere:
45 kg. Chungneijang Marykom Indien
48 Kkg. Ri-Jong Hyang Nord Korea
51 kg. Sinona Galassi Italien
54 Kkg. Zhang Xiyan Kina
57 kg. Jon Pok Sum Nord Korea
60 Kkg. Jennifer Ogg Canada
63,5 kg. Myriam Lamara Frankrig
67 Kkg. Irina Sinetskaya Rusland
71 kg. Lariza Berezenko Ukraine
75 kg. Olga Slavinskaya Rusland
81 kg. Anzhela Torskaya Ukraine
90 kg. Maria Kovacs Ungarn
3. 2005 — Podolsk, Rusland
63 kg. Vinnie Skovgaard, Aarhus ABK - Svetlana Zinevich, Bulgarien Rsc.
Vinnie Skovgaard, Aarhus ABK - Jenny Lalramliami, Indien P
Cecilia Braekhus, Norge (Sglv) - Vinnie Skovgaard, Aarhus ABK P — Bronze
66 kg. Yvonne B. Rasmussen, A Olympia - Tseveen Ariumjargal, Mongoliet P
Irina Sinetskaya, Rusland (Sglv) - Yvonne B. Rasmussen, A Olympia Rsc. — Bronze

VM Guldvindere:

46 kg.
48 Kkg.

Chungneijang Marykom
Olesya Gladkova

Indien
Rusland
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50 kg.
52 Kkg.
54 kg.
57 kg.
60 Kkg.
63 Kkg.
66 kg.
70 Kkg.
75 Kkg.
80 kg.
86 kg.

Sinona Galassi
Sofia Ochigava
Mihaela Cijeschi
Elena Karpascheva
Tatyana Chalaya
Yulia Nemtsova
Mary Spencer
Olga Slavinskaya
Anna Laurell
Galina Ivanova
Maria Kovacs

Italien
Rusland
Rumenien
Rusland
Rusland
Frankrig
Canada
Rusland
Sverige
Rusland
Ungarn

4. 2006 — New Delhi, Indien

46 Kkg.

50 kg.

60 kg.

Sofie Mglholt, BK Vitus
Stelula Duta, Rumeenien (Sglv)

Fadia Idrissi, CIK
Fadia Idrissi, CIK
Li Siyan, Kina (Sglv)

Malene K. Nielsen, Aarhus ABK
Tatyana Chalaya, Rusland (Bronze)

VM Guldvindere:

46 kg.
48 Kkg.
50 kg.
52 Kkg.
54 Kkg.
57 kg.
60 Kkg.
63 Kkg.
66 kg.
70 kg.
75 Kkg.
80 kg.
86 kg.

Chungneijang Marykom
Ri-Jung Hyang

Hasibe Erkoc

Sarita Devi Laishram
Sofia Ochigava

Yum Kum Ju

Katie Taylor

Jenny Lalremliana

Aya Cissoko

Ariane Fortin

Lekha Kozhummel Chettadi
Irina Sinetskaya

Elena Surkova

- Chou Hsien Chen, Taiwan
- Sofie Mglholt, BK Vitus

- Assel Sergazina, Kazakhstan
- Nilmini Jayacinghe, Sri Lanka
- Fadia Idrissi, CIK

- Cheng Dong, Kina
- Malene k. Nielsen, Aarhus ABK

Indien

Nord Korea
Tyrkiet
Indien
Rusland
Nord Korea
Irland
Indien
Frankrig
Canada
Indien
Rusland
Rusland

— Bronze

W U U TUX TUVTO

5. 2008 — Ningbo City, Kina

48 kg.

63 kg.

Sofie Mglholt, BK Vitus
Sarah Ourahmoune, Frankrig

Ma Yanxia, Kina (Bronze)

VM Guldvindere:

46 Kkg.
48 kg.
50 kg.
52 kg.
54 kg.
57 kg.
60 kg.
63 Kkg.
66 Kkg.
70 kg.
75 kg.
80 kg.
86 Kkg.

Chungneijang Marykom
Chen Ying

Kim Hyong Ok

Ren Cancan

Carolina Michalczhuk
Jian Qin

Katie Taylor

Gulsum Tatar

Mary Spencer

Ariane Fortin

Li Jinzi

Tang Jieli

Semsi Yarali

Ping Meng Chieh, Taiwan
Sofie Mglholt, BK Vitus

Yvonne B. Rasmussen, BK Wedala

Indien
Kina
Nord Korea
Kina
Polen
Kina
Irland
Tyrkiet
Canada
Canada
Kina
Kina
Tyrkiet

U O

6. 2010 — Bridgetown, Barbados

Ingen danske boksere deltog
VM Guldvindere:
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48 kg. Chungneijang Marykom

51 Kkg. Ren Cancan

54 kg. Elena Saveleva
57 kg. Kum-Ju Yun

60 Kkg. Katie Taylor

64 Kkg. Gulsum Tatar

69 kg. Andrecia Wasson
75 Kkg. Mary Spencer

81 Kkg. Roselli Feitosa

+81 kg. Nadezhda Torlopova

Indien

Kina
Rusland
Nord Korea
Irland
Tyrkiet
USA
Canada
Brasilien
Rusland

7. 2012 — Quinhuanhdao, Kina

57 kg. Melissa Guillemette, Canada Sarah Mahfoud, CIK P
60 Kkg. Mira Potkonen, Finland Diana Nadim, Aarhus Boxing P
VM Guldvindere:
48 kg. Josie Gabuco Philippinerne
51 kg. Ren Cancan Kina
54 Kkg. Alexandra Kuleshova Rusland
57 kg. Tiara Brown USA
60 Kkg. Katie Taylor Irland
64 kg. Pak-Kyong Ok Nord Korea
69 Kkg. Maria Badulina Ukraine
75 kg. Savannah Marshall England
81 kg. Yuan Meiging Kina
+81 Kkg. Li Yunfei Kina
8. 2014 — Jeju, Sydkorea
64 kg. Simona Sitar, Rumanien - Camilla Skov Jensen, FAK P
VM Guldvindere:
48 Kkg. Nazym Kazibay Kazakhstan
51 Kkg. Marlen Esparza USA
54 Kkg. Stanimira Petrova Bulgarien
57 kg. Zinaida Dobrynia Rusland
60 Kkg. Katie Taylor Irland
64 Kkg. Anastasia Beliakova Rusland
69 Kkg. Atheyna Bylon Panama
75 kg. Claressa Shields USA
81 Kkg. Yang Xiaoli Kina
+81 Kkg. Zenfira Magamedaliyeva Rusland
9. 2016 — Astana, Kazakhstan
60 kg. Yvonne B. Rasmussen, A Olympia - Thi Duyen, Vietnam P
Yvonne B. Rasmussen, A Olympia - Rimima Volosenko, Kazakhstan P
Victoria Torres, Mexico - Yvonne B. Rasmussen, A Olympia P
VM Guldvindere:
48 Kkg. Nazym Kazibay Kazakhstan
51 kg. Nicola Adams England
54 kg. Dina Zholaman Kazakhstan
57 kg. Alessia Mesiano Italien
60 Kkg. Estelle Mossely Frankrig
64 Kkg. Yang Wenlu Kina
69 kg. Valentina Khalzova Kazakhstan
75 kg. Claressa Shields USA
81 kg. Yang Xiaoli Kina
+81 kg. Lyazzat Kungenbyeva Kazakhstan
10. 2018 — New Delhi, Indien
64 kg. Yvonne B. Rasmussen, Herlev Bo. - Cara Wharerau, New Zealand P
Maria Badulina-Bova, Ukraine - Yvonne B. Rasmussen, Herlev Boxing P
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VM Guldvindere:

48 kg. Chungneijang Marykom Indien
51 kg. Pang Chol-Mi Nord Korea
54 kg. Lin Yu-Ting Taiwan
57 kg. Ornella Wahner Tyskland
60 Kkg. Kelly Harrington Irland
64 Kkg. Dou Dan Kina
69 Kkg. Chen Nien-Chin Taiwan
75 Kkg. Li Qian Kina
81 kg. Wang Lina Kina
+81 kg. Yang Xioli Kina

11. 2019 — Ulan-Ude, Rusland

Ingen danske boksere deltog
VM Guldvindere:
48 kg. Ektarina Paltceva Rusland
51 kg. Liliya Aetbaeva Rusland
54 Kkg. Hsiao-Wen Huang Taiwan
57 kg. Nesthy Petecio Philippinerne
60 Kkg. Beatriz Lasmin Ferreira Brasilien
64 Kkg. Dan Dou Kina
69 Kkg. Busenaz Surmeneli Tyrkiet
75 kg. Lauren Louise Price Wales
81 kg. Zenfira Magomedalieva Rusland
+81 Kkg. Danielle Perkins USA
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